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June 3 - August 27 

 
June 3 - June 4 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
Amy Agnew (1) 
Martha Hubert (2) 

Jennie Gilette (1) 
Jane Riffanacht (2) 

John Bandoblu (1) 
Michele Barbagallo (2) 

John Snyder (1) 
Marijill Nicholson (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Diane Curran 
Paul Shubmehl 

Stephanie Parks Daniel Cantone 
Heather Leahey 

Mary Ellen Andrews 
Jen Merola 

 

June 10 - June 11 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
Colleen Barth (1) 
John Hohm (2) 

Jane Riffanacht (1) 
Teresa Carroll (2) 

Daniel Cantone (1) 
Ellen Thornton (2) 

John Lobello (1) 
Esther Mutongi (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Bruno Schirripa 
Paul Shubmehl 

Donna Zeolla Jeanette Capria-Lazzaro 
Rachel McCarthy 

Edward Johnson 
Nancy Keoghan 

 

June 17 - June 18 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
Patti Schirripa (1) 
Bruno Schirripa (2) 

Vincenza Terrinoni (1) 
Charles Tremper (2) 

Vincent Forester (1) 
Kathy Hainey (2) 

Nancy Keoghan (1) 
Patricia McGrath (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Nancy Abulencia 
Ann Byrne 

Megan Hickey John Bandoblu 
Denise Dukat 

Anthony Greco 
Janice Greco 

 

June 24 - June 25 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
Mary Emily Alibrandi (1) 
Alicia Calagiovanni (2) 

Wendy Bousfield (1) 
Teresa Carroll (2) 

Robert Davenport (1) 
Karen Grella (2) 

Beth Pronesti (1) 
Cathy Fedrizzi (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Richard Calagiovanni 
John Seubert 

Pat Courcy Daniel Cantone 
Kathleen Cantone 

Edward Johnson 
Teri Snyder 
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July 1 - July 2 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
Martha Hubert (1) 
Don Nicholas (2) 

Marty Clark (1) 
Eileen Clark (2) 

Mary Carello (1) 
Emily Carello (2) 

John Snyder (1) 
Mary Panek (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Diane Curran 
Paul Shubmehl 

Jane Riffanacht Mary Gormley 
Heather Leahey 

Rita Fratto 
Patricia McGrath 

 

July 8 - July 9 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
John Hohm (1) 
Simon Samaha (2) 

Stephanie Parks (1) 
Wendy Bousfield (2) 

John Bandoblu (1) 
Denise Dukat (2) 

Douglas Wernet (1) 
Beverly Wernet (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Daniel Fay 
Bruno Schirripa 

Eileen Clark Michele Barbagallo 
Terry Dunsky 

Nancy Keoghan 
Patricia McGrath 

 

July 15 - July 16 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
Diane Curran (1) 
Alicia Calagiovanni (2) 

Ted Sondej (1) 
Charles Tremper (2) 

Ellen Thornton (1) 
Mary Gormley (2) 

Paul Drotar (1) 
Edward Johnson (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Marianne Smith 
William Smith 

Steven Kulick Eric Tills 
Joanne Tills 

Douglas Wernet 
Beverly Wernet 

 

July 22 - July 23 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
Paul Shubmehl (1) 
Daniel Fay (2) 

Marty Clark (1) 
Eileen Clark (2) 

Karen Grella (1) 
Joanne Valachovic (2) 

Marijill Nicholson (1) 
Rita Fratto (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Mary Emily Alibrandi 
Joseph Orsak 

Wendy Bousfield Eileen DeRycke 
Margaret Shaughnessy 

Mary Panek 
John Snyder 

 

July 29 - July 30 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
Simon Samaha (1) 
Amy Agnew (2) 

Marty Clark (1) 
Eileen Clark (2) 

Michele Barbagallo (1) 
Kathy Hainey (2) 

John Lobello (1) 
Esther Mutongi (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Richard Calagiovanni 
Alicia Calagiovanni 

Teresa Carroll Mary Pat Salanger 
Dick Salanger 

Kathleen Burke 
Mary Winter 
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August 5 - August 6 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
Daniel Fay (1) 
Diane Curran (2) 

Jennie Gilette (1) 
Ted Sondej (2) 

Daniel Cantone (1) 
Mary Gormley (2) 

Edward Johnson (1) 
Bernard Arogyaswamy (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Ann Byrne 
Suzanne DeSantis 

Ken Boyd Kathleen Cantone 
Rachel McCarthy 

Teri Snyder 
Maria Ware 

 

August 12 - August 13 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
Paul Shubmehl (1) 
Colleen Barth (2) 

Jane Riffanacht (1) 
Vincenza Terrinoni (2) 

Christopher Leahey (1) 
Heather Leahey (2) 

Douglas Wernet (1) 
Beverly Wernet (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Nancy Abulencia 
John Hohm 

Georgia Boyd Jeanette Capria-Lazzaro 
Alfred Dozier 

Jen Merola 
Mary Panek 

 

August 19 - August 20 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
Patti Schirripa (1) 
Bruno Schirripa (2) 

Stephanie Parks (1) 
Charles Borgognoni (2) 

Robert Davenport (1) 
Vincent Forester (2) 

Nancy Keoghan (1) 
Patricia McGrath (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Joseph Orsak 
John Seubert 

Marty Clark Terry Dunsky 
Margaret Shaughnessy 

Anthony Greco 
Janice Greco 

 

August 26 - August 27 
 

 5:10 PM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 5:10 PM 

Lectors 
Martha Hubert (1) 
Don Nicholas (2) 

Ted Sondej (1) 
Charles Tremper (2) 

Mary Carello (1) 
Emily Carello (2) 

Beth Pronesti (1) 
Cathy Fedrizzi (2) 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Marianne Smith 
William Smith 

Kathleen Peios John Bandoblu 
Denise Dukat 

Mary Ellen Andrews 
John Snyder 

 


